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Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

3O7 DEPT

1010 City Of Aitkin
03-307-000-0000- 5849
03- 307-000-0000-s849

10lO City Of Aitkin

3O7 DEPTTotal:

3 FundTotal:

Final Total:
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Account/Formula Descripti 1099
On Behalf of NameAccr Amount

32,500.00
25,000.00
57,500.OO

57,500.OO

57,500.OO

57,500.O0

Warrant Descrintion
Service Dates

R&B Capital lnfrastmcture

sAP 001-594-002
sAP 001-s94-003

Invoice #
Paid On Bhf #

Final
Final

2 Transactions

LRIP

LRIP
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R&B Capital InfrasEucture

Road & Bridge

I Vendors

I Vendors

2 Transactions

2 Transactions

2 Transactions
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